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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

DEN AUERBACH Kim SJ KFK Kalundborg 1970 L M 2.22 319544 yes

BAKKE Simon HS Rudersdal FK 2002 R M 2.13 457470 yes

BÆKMAND Nicky Hellerup FK 2004 R M 2.22 363880 yes

BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS Hellerup FK 2000 R M 2.10 347164 yes

BOVIN Sofus HS Rudersdal FK 1998 R M 3.9999 312157 yes

CHRISTENSEN Stig HS Hellerup FK 1965 R M 2.13 12062 yes

CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev KFK Kalundborg 2003 R M 1.755 347860 yes

FABRICIUS-RAHBEK Ditlev HS Glostrup FK 1994 R M 3.9999 12102 yes

FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin SJ KFK Kalundborg 2005 R M 2.6 395575 yes

HANSEN Malthe Odense FK 2004 R M 3.9999 348401 yes

HANSEN Philip JAF Arhus 1993 L M 3.9999 451543 yes

JENSEN August Lindstrom HS Hellerup FK 2001 R M 1.173 314643 yes

KNUDSEN Kenneth SJ KFK Kalundborg 1997 R M 1.140 12012 yes

LOMHOLT Sebastian SJ KFK Kalundborg 2002 R M 1.717 378998 yes

NIELSEN Jesper Vejle FK 1986 R M 3.9999 316029 yes

NIELSEN Morten Venzel SD Vejle FK 1986 M 2.22 319462 yes

NISSEN Lasse SJ KFK Kalundborg 1996 R M 2.31 458499 yes

ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan Rudersdal FK 2006 R M 2.8 397937 yes

OLSEN Johannes Kristian HS Hellerup FK 1997 R M 1.874 307391 yes

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec Trekanten København 2005 R M 1.649 385112 yes

RASMUSSEN Nicolaj HS Glostrup FK 1979 R M 3.9999 382232 yes

REDLICH Tobias Anon Trekanten København 2005 R M 2.30 401942 yes

RUSZKAI Frank Trekanten København 1962 R M 2.22 389702 yes

VERGE Troels HS Trekanten København 1979 R M 2.22 0 yes

VOERSAA Christian Vejle FK 2005 R M 2.22 382028 yes

VON DER OSTEN Frederik HS Hellerup FK 1993 R M 1.254 12073 yes

VØLUND Jonas KFK Kalundborg 2006 R M 2.19 407045 yes

VØLUND Thomas SJ KFK Kalundborg 1976 R M 2.18 443931 yes

  28 Participants (28 present)
 

1 Nations, 28 Participants (28 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 140 9.0 DEN KNUDSEN Kenneth SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes

2. 1 173 6.0 DEN JENSEN August Lindstrom HS Hellerup FK M yes

3. 1 254 3.0 DEN VON DER OSTEN Frederik HS Hellerup FK M yes

4. 1 649 0.0 DEN OXHOLM WAGNER Alec Trekanten København M yes

5. 1 717 0.0 DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes

6. 1 755 0.0 DEN CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev KFK Kalundborg M yes

7. 1 874 0.0 DEN OLSEN Johannes Kristian HS Hellerup FK M yes

8. 2 006 42.0 DEN FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes

9. 2 008 36.0 DEN ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan Rudersdal FK M yes

10. 2 010 32.0 DEN BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS Hellerup FK M yes

11. 2 013 30.0 DEN BAKKE Simon HS Rudersdal FK M yes

12. 2 013 30.0 DEN CHRISTENSEN Stig HS Hellerup FK M yes

13. 2 018 24.0 DEN VØLUND Thomas SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes

14. 2 019 22.0 DEN VØLUND Jonas KFK Kalundborg M yes

15. 2 022 16.0 DEN VERGE Troels HS Trekanten København M yes

16. 2 022 16.0 DEN AUERBACH Kim SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes

17. 2 022 16.0 DEN NIELSEN Morten Venzel SD Vejle FK M yes

18. 2 022 16.0 DEN RUSZKAI Frank Trekanten København M yes

19. 2 022 16.0 DEN BÆKMAND Nicky Hellerup FK M yes

20. 2 022 16.0 DEN VOERSAA Christian Vejle FK M yes

21. 2 030 10.0 DEN REDLICH Tobias Anon Trekanten København M yes

22. 2 031 8.0 DEN NISSEN Lasse SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes

T23. 9 000 0.0 DEN BOVIN Sofus HS Rudersdal FK M yes

T24. 9 000 0.0 DEN FABRICIUS-RAHBEK Ditlev HS Glostrup FK M yes

T25. 9 000 0.0 DEN HANSEN Malthe Odense FK M yes

T26. 9 000 0.0 DEN HANSEN Philip JAF Arhus M yes

T27. 9 000 0.0 DEN NIELSEN Jesper Vejle FK M yes

T28. 9 000 0.0 DEN RASMUSSEN Nicolaj HS Glostrup FK M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] FIE (unofficial) Epee Men's Senior

3 [2022] Danske Nationale Ranglister Epee Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Competition manager

Lene Jensen and Simon Jeiner, Fægteklubben Trekanten
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 28 Participants

1 First round
15.04. 09:00

28 Participants
4 Poules 7 Poule size

26 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
7.14% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 1 min

2 Direct elimination
15.04. 11:00

Table of 32

26 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 15.04. 11:00

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] FIE (unofficial) Epee Men's Senior

3 [2022] Danske Nationale Ranglister Epee Men's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 1

DAHLIN Svante, SWE SY MFFG Malmö

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN KFK Kalundborg 1 V V V V V V 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
HANSEN Malthe DEN Odense FK 2 2 1 V 3 0 2 1 13 27 0.167 -14 6.
NIELSEN Morten Venzel DEN Vejle FK 3 2 V V V 3 0 3 20 23 0.500 -3 4.
AUERBACH Kim DEN KFK Kalundborg 4 1 2 3 3 4 1 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN Rudersdal FK 5 1 V 4 V 4 0 2 19 26 0.333 -7 5.
OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN Hellerup FK 6 3 V V V V 4 4 27 21 0.667 6 3.
REDLICH Tobias Anon DEN Trekanten København 7 2 V V V V V 5 27 12 0.833 15 2.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 2

ABEDINI Mojtaba, IRI SY LUGI Lund

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

JENSEN August Lindstrom DEN Hellerup FK 1 4 V / V V V 4 24 14 0.800 10 2.
FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin DEN KFK Kalundborg 2 V V / V V V 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
BAKKE Simon DEN Rudersdal FK 3 2 3 / V 3 3 1 16 22 0.200 -6 5.
BÆKMAND Nicky DEN Hellerup FK 4 / / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 7.
NISSEN Lasse DEN KFK Kalundborg 5 3 1 2 / V 0 1 11 24 0.200 -13 6.
VERGE Troels DEN Trekanten København 6 0 3 V / 4 V 2 17 22 0.400 -5 4.
HANSEN Philip DEN JAF Arhus 7 4 0 V / V 4 2 18 18 0.400 0 3.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 3

TOTH Janka, HUN Torekves

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN Hellerup FK 1 V V V V 2 V 5 27 11 0.833 16 1.
CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN KFK Kalundborg 2 0 V3 V V 3 V 4 21 15 0.667 6 3.
NIELSEN Jesper DEN Vejle FK 3 2 2 4 2 2 V 1 17 23 0.167 -6 6.
CHRISTENSEN Stig DEN Hellerup FK 4 2 2 V 0 V V 3 19 23 0.500 -4 5.
VØLUND Jonas DEN KFK Kalundborg 5 2 0 V V 2 V 3 19 19 0.500 0 4.
FABRICIUS-RAHBEK Ditlev DEN Glostrup FK 6 V V V 4 V V 5 29 17 0.833 12 2.
RUSZKAI Frank DEN Trekanten København 7 0 1 0 0 2 3 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
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Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 4

SRNA Jan, CZE Sokol Brno

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

LOMHOLT Sebastian DEN KFK Kalundborg 1 3 / V 4 2 V 2 19 21 0.400 -2 4.
BERNSEN Christoffer Leth DEN Hellerup FK 2 V / 4 V 4 V 3 23 21 0.600 2 3.
VOERSAA Christian DEN Vejle FK 3 / / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 7.
VØLUND Thomas DEN KFK Kalundborg 4 2 V / 2 1 2 1 12 24 0.200 -12 6.
BOVIN Sofus DEN Rudersdal FK 5 V 4 / V V V 4 24 18 0.800 6 2.
OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN Trekanten København 6 V V / V 4 V 4 24 16 0.800 8 1.
RASMUSSEN Nicolaj DEN Glostrup FK 7 4 4 / V 3 4 1 20 22 0.200 -2 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 DEN KNUDSEN Kenneth KFK Kalundborg 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q

2 DEN FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin KFK Kalundborg 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

3 DEN VON DER OSTEN Frederik Hellerup FK 5 6 27 11 0.833 16 Q

4 DEN REDLICH Tobias Anon Trekanten København 5 6 27 12 0.833 15 Q

5 DEN FABRICIUS-RAHBEK Ditlev Glostrup FK 5 6 29 17 0.833 12 Q

6 DEN JENSEN August Lindstrom Hellerup FK 4 5 24 14 0.800 10 Q

7 DEN OXHOLM WAGNER Alec Trekanten København 4 5 24 16 0.800 8 Q

8 DEN BOVIN Sofus Rudersdal FK 4 5 24 18 0.800 6 Q

9 DEN OLSEN Johannes Kristian Hellerup FK 4 6 27 21 0.667 6 Q

10 DEN CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev KFK Kalundborg 4 6 21 15 0.667 6 Q

11 DEN BERNSEN Christoffer Leth Hellerup FK 3 5 23 21 0.600 2 Q

12 DEN VØLUND Jonas KFK Kalundborg 3 6 19 19 0.500 0 Q

13 DEN NIELSEN Morten Venzel Vejle FK 3 6 20 23 0.500 -3 Q

14 DEN CHRISTENSEN Stig Hellerup FK 3 6 19 23 0.500 -4 Q

15 DEN HANSEN Philip JAF Arhus 2 5 18 18 0.400 0 Q

16 DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian KFK Kalundborg 2 5 19 21 0.400 -2 Q

17 DEN VERGE Troels Trekanten København 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5 Q

18 DEN ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan Rudersdal FK 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7 Q

19 DEN RASMUSSEN Nicolaj Glostrup FK 1 5 20 22 0.200 -2 Q

20 DEN BAKKE Simon Rudersdal FK 1 5 16 22 0.200 -6 Q

21 DEN VØLUND Thomas KFK Kalundborg 1 5 12 24 0.200 -12 Q

22 DEN NISSEN Lasse KFK Kalundborg 1 5 11 24 0.200 -13 Q

23 DEN NIELSEN Jesper Vejle FK 1 6 17 23 0.167 -6 Q

24 DEN HANSEN Malthe Odense FK 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14 Q

25 DEN AUERBACH Kim KFK Kalundborg 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16 Q

26 DEN RUSZKAI Frank Trekanten København 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24 Q

9999 DEN BÆKMAND Nicky Hellerup FK 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

9999 DEN VOERSAA Christian Vejle FK 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 DEN KNUDSEN Kenneth SJ KFK Kalundborg 6 6 30 11 1.000 19

2 DEN FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin SJ KFK Kalundborg 5 5 25 11 1.000 14

3 DEN VON DER OSTEN Frederik HS Hellerup FK 5 6 27 11 0.833 16

4 DEN REDLICH Tobias Anon Trekanten København 5 6 27 12 0.833 15

5 DEN FABRICIUS-RAHBEK Ditlev HS Glostrup FK 5 6 29 17 0.833 12

6 DEN JENSEN August Lindstrom HS Hellerup FK 4 5 24 14 0.800 10

7 DEN OXHOLM WAGNER Alec Trekanten København 4 5 24 16 0.800 8

8 DEN BOVIN Sofus HS Rudersdal FK 4 5 24 18 0.800 6

9 DEN OLSEN Johannes Kristian HS Hellerup FK 4 6 27 21 0.667 6

10 DEN CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev KFK Kalundborg 4 6 21 15 0.667 6

11 DEN BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS Hellerup FK 3 5 23 21 0.600 2

12 DEN VØLUND Jonas KFK Kalundborg 3 6 19 19 0.500 0

13 DEN NIELSEN Morten Venzel SD Vejle FK 3 6 20 23 0.500 -3

14 DEN CHRISTENSEN Stig HS Hellerup FK 3 6 19 23 0.500 -4

15 DEN HANSEN Philip JAF Arhus 2 5 18 18 0.400 0

16 DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian SJ KFK Kalundborg 2 5 19 21 0.400 -2

17 DEN VERGE Troels HS Trekanten København 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5

18 DEN ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan Rudersdal FK 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7

19 DEN RASMUSSEN Nicolaj HS Glostrup FK 1 5 20 22 0.200 -2

20 DEN BAKKE Simon HS Rudersdal FK 1 5 16 22 0.200 -6

21 DEN VØLUND Thomas SJ KFK Kalundborg 1 5 12 24 0.200 -12

22 DEN NISSEN Lasse SJ KFK Kalundborg 1 5 11 24 0.200 -13

23 DEN NIELSEN Jesper Vejle FK 1 6 17 23 0.167 -6

24 DEN HANSEN Malthe Odense FK 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14

25 DEN AUERBACH Kim SJ KFK Kalundborg 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16

26 DEN RUSZKAI Frank Trekanten København 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
KNUDSEN Kenneth
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 11:00

17
VERGE Troels
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

16
LOMHOLT Sebastian
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   14

  R: KHALED Amr (EGY)

  Piste 4 Sat 11:10

9
OLSEN Johannes Kristian
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V

24
HANSEN Malthe
Odense FK

DEN   2

  R: ABEDINI Mojtaba (IRI)

  Piste 1 Sat 11:20

25
AUERBACH Kim
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   5

8
BOVIN Sofus
HS Rudersdal FK

DEN   V

  R: KHALED Amr (EGY)

  Piste 2 Sat 11:00

5
FABRICIUS-RAHBEK Ditlev
HS Glostrup FK

DEN  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 11:10

21
VØLUND Thomas
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   11

12
VØLUND Jonas
KFK Kalundborg

DEN   V

  R: DAHLIN Svante (SWE)

  Piste 2 Sat 11:20

13
NIELSEN Morten Venzel
SD Vejle FK

DEN   8

20
BAKKE Simon
HS Rudersdal FK

DEN   V

  R: SAMSIG Theis Andersen (DEN)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
REDLICH Tobias Anon
Trekanten København

DEN  

 

Piste 1 Sat 11:50

KNUDSEN Kenneth
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   V

VERGE Troels (17)
HS Trekanten København

DEN   4

R: KHALED Amr (EGY)

Piste 4 Sat 12:00

OLSEN Johannes Kristian
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V

BOVIN Sofus
HS Rudersdal FK

DEN   12

R: DAHLIN Svante (SWE)

Piste 2 Sat 11:50

FABRICIUS-RAHBEK Ditlev
HS Glostrup FK

DEN   13

VØLUND Jonas
KFK Kalundborg

DEN   V

R: SAMSIG Theis Andersen (DEN)

Piste 3 Sat 12:00

BAKKE Simon (20)
HS Rudersdal FK

DEN   12

REDLICH Tobias Anon
Trekanten København

DEN   V

R: ABEDINI Mojtaba (IRI)

Piste 1 Sat 12:30

KNUDSEN Kenneth
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   V

OLSEN Johannes Kristian (9)
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   10

R: SAMSIG Theis Andersen (DEN)

Piste 2 Sat 12:30

VØLUND Jonas (12)
KFK Kalundborg

DEN   14

REDLICH Tobias Anon
Trekanten København

DEN   V

R: KHALED Amr (EGY)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
VON DER OSTEN Frederik
HS Hellerup FK

DEN  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 11:00

19
RASMUSSEN Nicolaj
HS Glostrup FK

DEN   V

14
CHRISTENSEN Stig
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   13

  R: DAHLIN Svante (SWE)

  Piste 2 Sat 11:10

11
BERNSEN Christoffer Leth
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V

22
NISSEN Lasse
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   7

  R: SAMSIG Theis Andersen (DEN)

  Piste 3 Sat 11:20

27 *** Bye ***  

6
JENSEN August Lindstrom
HS Hellerup FK

DEN  

 

  Piste 4 Sat 11:00

7
OXHOLM WAGNER Alec
Trekanten København

DEN   V

26
RUSZKAI Frank
Trekanten København

DEN   6

  R: ABEDINI Mojtaba (IRI)

  Piste 1 Sat 11:10

23
NIELSEN Jesper
Vejle FK

DEN   7

10
CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev
KFK Kalundborg

DEN   V

  R: KHALED Amr (EGY)

  Piste 4 Sat 11:20

15
HANSEN Philip
JAF Arhus

DEN   13

18
ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan
Rudersdal FK

DEN   V

  R: ABEDINI Mojtaba (IRI)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN  

 

Piste 3 Sat 11:50

VON DER OSTEN Frederik
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V

RASMUSSEN Nicolaj (19)
HS Glostrup FK

DEN   5

R: ABEDINI Mojtaba (IRI)

Piste 2 Sat 12:00

BERNSEN Christoffer Leth
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   8

JENSEN August Lindstrom
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V

R: SAMSIG Theis Andersen (DEN)

Piste 4 Sat 11:50

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec
Trekanten København

DEN   8

CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev
KFK Kalundborg

DEN   V

R: DAHLIN Svante (SWE)

Piste 1 Sat 12:00

ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan (18)
Rudersdal FK

DEN   13

FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   V

R: KHALED Amr (EGY)

Piste 3 Sat 12:30

VON DER OSTEN Frederik
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V

JENSEN August Lindstrom
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   5

R: SRNA Jan (CZE)

Piste 4 Sat 12:30

CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev (10)
KFK Kalundborg

DEN   V

FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   12

R: DAHLIN Svante (SWE)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 9 Sat 13:00

1
KNUDSEN Kenneth
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   V

4
REDLICH Tobias Anon
Trekanten København

DEN   6

  R: KHALED Amr (EGY)

  Piste 9 Sat 13:10

3
VON DER OSTEN Frederik
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V

2
CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev (10)
KFK Kalundborg

DEN   6

  R: SRNA Jan (CZE)

Piste 9 Sat 13:45

KNUDSEN Kenneth
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   V 9

VON DER OSTEN Frederik (3)
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   6

R: KHALED Amr (EGY)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 DEN KNUDSEN Kenneth SJ KFK Kalundborg 1997

2 DEN VON DER OSTEN Frederik HS Hellerup FK 1993

3 DEN REDLICH Tobias Anon Trekanten København 2005

3 DEN CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev KFK Kalundborg 2003

Table of 8

5 DEN FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin SJ KFK Kalundborg 2005

6 DEN JENSEN August Lindstrom HS Hellerup FK 2001

7 DEN OLSEN Johannes Kristian HS Hellerup FK 1997

8 DEN VØLUND Jonas KFK Kalundborg 2006

Table of 16

9 DEN FABRICIUS-RAHBEK Ditlev HS Glostrup FK 1994

10 DEN OXHOLM WAGNER Alec Trekanten København 2005

11 DEN BOVIN Sofus HS Rudersdal FK 1998

12 DEN BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS Hellerup FK 2000

13 DEN VERGE Troels HS Trekanten København 1979

14 DEN ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan Rudersdal FK 2006

15 DEN RASMUSSEN Nicolaj HS Glostrup FK 1979

16 DEN BAKKE Simon HS Rudersdal FK 2002

Table of 32

17 DEN NIELSEN Morten Venzel SD Vejle FK 1986

18 DEN CHRISTENSEN Stig HS Hellerup FK 1965

19 DEN HANSEN Philip JAF Arhus 1993

20 DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian SJ KFK Kalundborg 2002

21 DEN VØLUND Thomas SJ KFK Kalundborg 1976

22 DEN NISSEN Lasse SJ KFK Kalundborg 1996

23 DEN NIELSEN Jesper Vejle FK 1986

24 DEN HANSEN Malthe Odense FK 2004

25 DEN AUERBACH Kim SJ KFK Kalundborg 1970

26 DEN RUSZKAI Frank Trekanten København 1962

MED DEN VOERSAA Christian (First round) Vejle FK 2005

MED DEN BÆKMAND Nicky (First round) Hellerup FK 2004



Danske Senior Mesterskaber

København (DEN)
15.04.2023 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's Senior

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0017 15.04.2023 14:49 1 / 1

Data processing by: Trekanten Copenhagen (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.13 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsA B H I K Ref Vid Ass

CZE B P B SRNA Jan 1 1 1 3 0 0

DEN CN CN SAMSIG Theis Andersen 2 2 1 5 0 0

EGY B B B KHALED Amr 3 2 1 1 1 8 0 0

HUN B B B TOTH Janka 1 1 0 0

IRI E E ABEDINI Mojtaba 1 3 2 6 0 0

SWE F DAHLIN Svante 1 2 2 1 6 0 0

6 Referees



Danske Senior Mesterskaber

København (DEN)
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Fencing
Epee Men's Senior

Individual
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN KNUDSEN Kenneth SJ KFK Kalundborg 1997

Silver DEN VON DER OSTEN Frederik HS Hellerup FK 1993

Bronze DEN CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev KFK Kalundborg 2003

Bronze DEN REDLICH Tobias Anon Trekanten København 2005


